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NO NIM NAMA AKT.
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UAS

NILAI
ANGKA

NILAI
HURUF

1 2286206001 ANGGIE ANGGRAINI 90 90 90 92 90 90 90.2 A
2 2286206002 ARDIANSYAH 89 87 90 89 88 89 88.35 A
3 2286206004 CHINTYA MUTIARA 90 90 86 90 90 90 89.6 A
4 2286206006 DETRI SUNELTI 90 90 87 89 90 90 89.6 A
5 2286206009 HERLIANDA ZAHRA 90 90 89 89 89 90 89.65 A
6 2286206013 KHAIRUNNISA 90 90 89 90 90 90 89.9 A
7 2286206015 MEI DINDA ANGGIANI 87 90 89 90 87 87 88.4 A
8 2286206025 RINDANI NUR ADMA 90 90 87 87 89 90 89.25 A
9 2286206027 SUCI AKFIZA RAHMADANI 89 87 90 90 90 90 88.9 A

10 2286206028 VINA AIDIL FITRI 87 86 90 90 90 87 87.75 A
11 2286206030 WELLA APRI NARLIS 90 90 87 87 87 87 88.5 A
12 2286206032 ZAKKIA WAHYUNI 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 A
13 2286206037 AFDHAL KURNIA PRATAMA 90 86 90 90 90 85 88.05 A
14 2286206039 AHMAD ZIKRI ALAMSHA 86 90 90 90 90 87 88.75 A
15 2286206042 ALFIYYAH NABILA 90 90 90 87 89 90 89.55 A
16 2286206047 ARZILA PUTRI 90 90 87 87 87 87 88.5 A
17 2286206049 AULIYA RAHMA PUTERI 86 86 87 87 86 86 86.2 A
18 2286206052 BELLA PUSPITA SARI 90 90 87 86 90 90 89.3 A
19 2286206058 DIVA ZAHRA 90 90 88 89 90 90 89.7 A
20 2286206067 FELYANI YUSNISARI 86 90 90 87 87 86 87.85 A
21 2286206068 FITRI WAHYUNI 87 90 87 87 87 90 88.35 A
22 2286206069 HAYATUN NUPUS 90 90 85 89 88 90 89.1 A
23 2286206070 HIKMATUN NISA 90 90 88 88 87 90 89.15 A
24 2286206072 IMAWATI TANJUNG 90 90 87 88 89 90 89.35 A
25 2286206075 INTAN SHAKINAH 90 90 89 87 86 87 88.55 A
26 2286206079 KIRANTI PRATIWI 90 90 87 89 87 87 88.7 A
27 2286206080 LAILA PAJRIANI 90 90 87 89 89 90 89.45 A
28 2286206081 LEDY MARDHOTILLAH NASMAI 90 90 86 89 90 90 89.5 A
29 2286206087 MARSELA ALIATI 90 90 89 88 90 90 89.7 A
30 2286206091 MIFTA HURRAHMA 90 90 87 89 89 90 89.45 A
31 2286206093 NADIAH LESTIWI RAMADANI 90 90 89 88 87 90 89.25 A
32 2286206095 NENI NURJANAH 90 90 87 87 87 90 88.95 A
33 2286206097 NIKEN PUTRI DELITA 90 90 87 87 89 90 89.25 A
34 2286206102 NURSAIYANA 90 90 87 87 90 90 89.4 A
35 2286206105 OKTI VALENSI 90 90 89 87 87 90 89.15 A
36 2286206107 PUTRI ANGGRAINI 90 90 87 88 89 90 89.35 A
37 2286206108 PUTRI ARIFIANA 87 90 87 87 87 87 87.9 A
38 2286206111 RAHMAH FADHILLA 90 90 87 86 85 90 88.55 A
39 2286206113 RAMADANI IRJA PANGESTU 90 90 86 87 89 90 89.15 A
40 2286206118 RISKA JULIANI 87 87 90 90 90 87 88.05 A
41 2286206122 SHERLY AZKIAH 87 87 87 90 90 90 88.2 A
42 2286206123 SINTA RAHMADANI 90 90 87 88 90 90 89.5 A
43 2286206127 SUCI RAHMADANI 90 90 89 90 90 90 89.9 A
44 2286206130 TAMARA SARTIWI 90 90 87 89 90 90 89.6 A
45 2286206131 TIA RAMA DANTI 90 90 89 89 90 90 89.8 A
46 2286206140 YOSI ANGGRAINI 86 85 86 86 90 86 86.3 A
47 2286206141 YUYUN AYU SUPIA 90 90 89 89 90 90 89.8 A
48 2286206166 NABILA REFA ISLAMI 90 90 87 87 87 90 88.95 A
49 2286206174 DINDA NABILA 90 86 86 87 87 85 86.9 A
50 2286206177 MELDA DESWITA 90 90 87 86 86 86 88.1 A
51 2286206184 NUR HANIZA SYAHIRA 86 86 90 90 85 86 86.65 A
52 2286206190 PUTRI INDAH CAHYANI 88 88 90 90 88 88 88.4 A
53 2286206198 AMALIAH FITRIANI 87 87 90 90 87 87 87.6 A
54 2286206209 WARDANA SURYA 86 87 90 90 87 87 87.4 A



Bangkinang, 26 Januari 2025

YANTI YANDRI KUSUMA, S.E, M.Pd
NIP. 096542175


